5/1/2024 - 5/30/2024

Area:

Number of Days
for which we
have reports

Attd.

Prevs

Ords

EVR

Meds

Rescues

Northern
NSH/Day

NSH/Night
33-1

COR

33-2

NIC

34-1

34-2

28 288 189 61 11 1 32100 NSH/Day

28 6,950 72 65 2 32200 NSH/Nigh

27 96,500 1,330 620 10 S7 3 32320 33-1

23 16,800 485 300 7 32330 COR

28 67,200 1,415 705 14 25 3 32340 33-2

24 5,350 244 139 1 3 32350 NIC

27 52,500 2,423 950 13 19 5 32400 34-1

27 63,275 1,445 585 27 14 33420 34-2
Northern 308,575 7,702 3,553 128 136 16

Grand Total:

308,575

7,702

3,553

128

136

16



