

**5/1/2024 - 5/30/2024**

Area:	Number of Days for which we have reports	Attd.	Prevs	Ords	EVR	Meds	Rescues		
<b>Northern</b>									
NSH/Day	28		288	189	61	11	1	32100	NSH/Day
NSH/Night	28	6,950	72	65	2			32200	NSH/Night
33-1	27	96,500	1,330	620	10	57	3	32320	33-1
COR	23	16,800	485	300		7		32330	COR
33-2	28	67,200	1,415	705	14	25	3	32340	33-2
NIC	24	5,350	244	139	1	3		32350	NIC
34-1	27	52,500	2,423	950	13	19	5	32400	34-1
34-2	27	63,275	1,445	585	27	14	4	33420	34-2
<b>Northern</b>		<b>308,575</b>	<b>7,702</b>	<b>3,553</b>	<b>128</b>	<b>136</b>	<b>16</b>		
<b>Grand Total:</b>		<b>308,575</b>	<b>7,702</b>	<b>3,553</b>	<b>128</b>	<b>136</b>	<b>16</b>		